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Tableau des signes fiscaux

 

Structure fiscale du 01/01/2026

Barème du 09/12/2025

Produit 36 CBD Tabac

D141 ad valorem % 31,50

D142 spécifique / 1000 0,0000

D241 ad valorem % 4,10

D242 spécifique / 1000 26,4000

DB50 (TVA) % 17,00

série D141 D142 D241 D242 total
accises

TVA total
général

1 gramme(s)

36/001/00003.00 0,9450 0,0000 0,1230 0,0264 1,0944 0,4359 1,5303

36/001/00004.00 1,2600 0,0000 0,1640 0,0264 1,4504 0,5812 2,0316

36/001/00005.00 1,5750 0,0000 0,2050 0,0264 1,8064 0,7265 2,5329

36/001/00006.00 1,8900 0,0000 0,2460 0,0264 2,1624 0,8718 3,0342

36/001/00008.00 2,5200 0,0000 0,3280 0,0264 2,8744 1,1624 4,0368

36/001/00009.00 2,8350 0,0000 0,3690 0,0264 3,2304 1,3077 4,5381

36/001/00009.50 2,9925 0,0000 0,3895 0,0264 3,4084 1,3803 4,7887

36/001/00010.00 3,1500 0,0000 0,4100 0,0264 3,5864 1,4530 5,0394

36/001/00010.50 3,3075 0,0000 0,4305 0,0264 3,7644 1,5256 5,2900

36/001/00011.00 3,4650 0,0000 0,4510 0,0264 3,9424 1,5983 5,5407

36/001/00011.50 3,6225 0,0000 0,4715 0,0264 4,1204 1,6709 5,7913

36/001/00012.00 3,7800 0,0000 0,4920 0,0264 4,2984 1,7436 6,0420

36/001/00012.50 3,9375 0,0000 0,5125 0,0264 4,4764 1,8162 6,2926

36/001/00013.00 4,0950 0,0000 0,5330 0,0264 4,6544 1,8889 6,5433

36/001/00013.50 4,2525 0,0000 0,5535 0,0264 4,8324 1,9615 6,7939

36/001/00014.00 4,4100 0,0000 0,5740 0,0264 5,0104 2,0342 7,0446

36/001/00014.50 4,5675 0,0000 0,5945 0,0264 5,1884 2,1068 7,2952

36/001/00015.00 4,7250 0,0000 0,6150 0,0264 5,3664 2,1795 7,5459

36/001/00016.00 5,0400 0,0000 0,6560 0,0264 5,7224 2,3248 8,0472

36/001/00020.00 6,3000 0,0000 0,8200 0,0264 7,1464 2,9060 10,0524

36/001/00025.00 7,8750 0,0000 1,0250 0,0264 8,9264 3,6325 12,5589

36/001/00028.00 8,8200 0,0000 1,1480 0,0264 9,9944 4,0684 14,0628

36/001/00028.50 8,9775 0,0000 1,1685 0,0264 10,1724 4,1410 14,3134

36/001/00029.00 9,1350 0,0000 1,1890 0,0264 10,3504 4,2137 14,5641

36/001/00030.00 9,4500 0,0000 1,2300 0,0264 10,7064 4,3590 15,0654

36/001/00033.00 10,3950 0,0000 1,3530 0,0264 11,7744 4,7949 16,5693

2 gramme(s)

36/002/00009.50 2,9925 0,0000 0,3895 0,0528 3,4348 1,3803 4,8151



série D141 D142 D241 D242 total
accises

TVA total
général
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36/002/00010.00 3,1500 0,0000 0,4100 0,0528 3,6128 1,4530 5,0658

36/002/00012.50 3,9375 0,0000 0,5125 0,0528 4,5028 1,8162 6,3190

36/002/00012.90 4,0635 0,0000 0,5289 0,0528 4,6452 1,8744 6,5196

36/002/00014.50 4,5675 0,0000 0,5945 0,0528 5,2148 2,1068 7,3216

36/002/00014.90 4,6935 0,0000 0,6109 0,0528 5,3572 2,1650 7,5222

36/002/00016.00 5,0400 0,0000 0,6560 0,0528 5,7488 2,3248 8,0736

36/002/00016.50 5,1975 0,0000 0,6765 0,0528 5,9268 2,3974 8,3242

36/002/00018.00 5,6700 0,0000 0,7380 0,0528 6,4608 2,6154 9,0762

36/002/00018.90 5,9535 0,0000 0,7749 0,0528 6,7812 2,7462 9,5274

36/002/00019.00 5,9850 0,0000 0,7790 0,0528 6,8168 2,7607 9,5775

36/002/00019.50 6,1425 0,0000 0,7995 0,0528 6,9948 2,8333 9,8281

36/002/00019.60 6,1740 0,0000 0,8036 0,0528 7,0304 2,8479 9,8783

36/002/00019.90 6,2685 0,0000 0,8159 0,0528 7,1372 2,8915 10,0287

36/002/00020.00 6,3000 0,0000 0,8200 0,0528 7,1728 2,9060 10,0788

36/002/00021.00 6,6150 0,0000 0,8610 0,0528 7,5288 3,0513 10,5801

36/002/00022.00 6,9300 0,0000 0,9020 0,0528 7,8848 3,1966 11,0814

36/002/00023.00 7,2450 0,0000 0,9430 0,0528 8,2408 3,3419 11,5827

36/002/00024.00 7,5600 0,0000 0,9840 0,0528 8,5968 3,4872 12,0840

36/002/00024.50 7,7175 0,0000 1,0045 0,0528 8,7748 3,5598 12,3346

36/002/00024.90 7,8435 0,0000 1,0209 0,0528 8,9172 3,6179 12,5351

36/002/00025.00 7,8750 0,0000 1,0250 0,0528 8,9528 3,6325 12,5853

36/002/00026.00 8,1900 0,0000 1,0660 0,0528 9,3088 3,7778 13,0866

36/002/00027.00 8,5050 0,0000 1,1070 0,0528 9,6648 3,9231 13,5879

36/002/00028.00 8,8200 0,0000 1,1480 0,0528 10,0208 4,0684 14,0892

36/002/00029.00 9,1350 0,0000 1,1890 0,0528 10,3768 4,2137 14,5905

36/002/00030.00 9,4500 0,0000 1,2300 0,0528 10,7328 4,3590 15,0918

36/002/00045.00 14,1750 0,0000 1,8450 0,0528 16,0728 6,5385 22,6113

36/002/00050.00 15,7500 0,0000 2,0500 0,0528 17,8528 7,2650 25,1178

3 gramme(s)

36/003/00021.00 6,6150 0,0000 0,8610 0,0792 7,5552 3,0513 10,6065

36/003/00022.50 7,0875 0,0000 0,9225 0,0792 8,0892 3,2692 11,3584

36/003/00024.00 7,5600 0,0000 0,9840 0,0792 8,6232 3,4872 12,1104

36/003/00024.50 7,7175 0,0000 1,0045 0,0792 8,8012 3,5598 12,3610

36/003/00025.00 7,8750 0,0000 1,0250 0,0792 8,9792 3,6325 12,6117

36/003/00027.00 8,5050 0,0000 1,1070 0,0792 9,6912 3,9231 13,6143

36/003/00028.50 8,9775 0,0000 1,1685 0,0792 10,2252 4,1410 14,3662

36/003/00029.00 9,1350 0,0000 1,1890 0,0792 10,4032 4,2137 14,6169

36/003/00029.50 9,2925 0,0000 1,2095 0,0792 10,5812 4,2863 14,8675

36/003/00030.00 9,4500 0,0000 1,2300 0,0792 10,7592 4,3590 15,1182

36/003/00031.50 9,9225 0,0000 1,2915 0,0792 11,2932 4,5769 15,8701

36/003/00032.00 10,0800 0,0000 1,3120 0,0792 11,4712 4,6496 16,1208

36/003/00033.00 10,3950 0,0000 1,3530 0,0792 11,8272 4,7949 16,6221

36/003/00034.50 10,8675 0,0000 1,4145 0,0792 12,3612 5,0128 17,3740

36/003/00035.00 11,0250 0,0000 1,4350 0,0792 12,5392 5,0855 17,6247

36/003/00036.00 11,3400 0,0000 1,4760 0,0792 12,8952 5,2308 18,1260

36/003/00037.00 11,6550 0,0000 1,5170 0,0792 13,2512 5,3761 18,6273

36/003/00038.00 11,9700 0,0000 1,5580 0,0792 13,6072 5,5214 19,1286

36/003/00041.00 12,9150 0,0000 1,6810 0,0792 14,6752 5,9573 20,6325

36/003/00044.00 13,8600 0,0000 1,8040 0,0792 15,7432 6,3932 22,1364

36/003/00070.00 22,0500 0,0000 2,8700 0,0792 24,9992 10,1709 35,1701
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accises

TVA total
général
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36/003/00074.00 23,3100 0,0000 3,0340 0,0792 26,4232 10,7521 37,1753

4 gramme(s)

36/004/00020.00 6,3000 0,0000 0,8200 0,1056 7,2256 2,9060 10,1316

36/004/00054.00 17,0100 0,0000 2,2140 0,1056 19,3296 7,8462 27,1758

5 gramme(s)

36/005/00005.00 1,5750 0,0000 0,2050 0,1320 1,9120 0,7265 2,6385

36/005/00016.50 5,1975 0,0000 0,6765 0,1320 6,0060 2,3974 8,4034

36/005/00019.50 6,1425 0,0000 0,7995 0,1320 7,0740 2,8333 9,9073

36/005/00019.90 6,2685 0,0000 0,8159 0,1320 7,2164 2,8915 10,1079

36/005/00024.50 7,7175 0,0000 1,0045 0,1320 8,8540 3,5598 12,4138

36/005/00025.00 7,8750 0,0000 1,0250 0,1320 9,0320 3,6325 12,6645

36/005/00035.00 11,0250 0,0000 1,4350 0,1320 12,5920 5,0855 17,6775

36/005/00040.00 12,6000 0,0000 1,6400 0,1320 14,3720 5,8120 20,1840

36/005/00045.00 14,1750 0,0000 1,8450 0,1320 16,1520 6,5385 22,6905

36/005/00046.50 14,6475 0,0000 1,9065 0,1320 16,6860 6,7564 23,4424

36/005/00048.50 15,2775 0,0000 1,9885 0,1320 17,3980 7,0470 24,4450

36/005/00049.90 15,7185 0,0000 2,0459 0,1320 17,8964 7,2504 25,1468

36/005/00050.00 15,7500 0,0000 2,0500 0,1320 17,9320 7,2650 25,1970

36/005/00051.50 16,2225 0,0000 2,1115 0,1320 18,4660 7,4829 25,9489

36/005/00053.00 16,6950 0,0000 2,1730 0,1320 19,0000 7,7009 26,7009

36/005/00054.00 17,0100 0,0000 2,2140 0,1320 19,3560 7,8462 27,2022

36/005/00055.50 17,4825 0,0000 2,2755 0,1320 19,8900 8,0641 27,9541

36/005/00058.00 18,2700 0,0000 2,3780 0,1320 20,7800 8,4274 29,2074

36/005/00060.00 18,9000 0,0000 2,4600 0,1320 21,4920 8,7179 30,2099

36/005/00061.00 19,2150 0,0000 2,5010 0,1320 21,8480 8,8632 30,7112

36/005/00063.00 19,8450 0,0000 2,5830 0,1320 22,5600 9,1538 31,7138

36/005/00065.00 20,4750 0,0000 2,6650 0,1320 23,2720 9,4444 32,7164

36/005/00068.00 21,4200 0,0000 2,7880 0,1320 24,3400 9,8803 34,2203

36/005/00070.00 22,0500 0,0000 2,8700 0,1320 25,0520 10,1709 35,2229

36/005/00073.00 22,9950 0,0000 2,9930 0,1320 26,1200 10,6068 36,7268

36/005/00123.00 38,7450 0,0000 5,0430 0,1320 43,9200 17,8718 61,7918

6 gramme(s)

36/006/00070.00 22,0500 0,0000 2,8700 0,1584 25,0784 10,1709 35,2493

10 gramme(s)

36/010/00010.00 3,1500 0,0000 0,4100 0,2640 3,8240 1,4530 5,2770

36/010/00014.50 4,5675 0,0000 0,5945 0,2640 5,4260 2,1068 7,5328

36/010/00014.90 4,6935 0,0000 0,6109 0,2640 5,5684 2,1650 7,7334

36/010/00015.00 4,7250 0,0000 0,6150 0,2640 5,6040 2,1795 7,7835

36/010/00020.00 6,3000 0,0000 0,8200 0,2640 7,3840 2,9060 10,2900

36/010/00026.00 8,1900 0,0000 1,0660 0,2640 9,5200 3,7778 13,2978

36/010/00029.00 9,1350 0,0000 1,1890 0,2640 10,5880 4,2137 14,8017

36/010/00029.50 9,2925 0,0000 1,2095 0,2640 10,7660 4,2863 15,0523

36/010/00030.00 9,4500 0,0000 1,2300 0,2640 10,9440 4,3590 15,3030

36/010/00040.00 12,6000 0,0000 1,6400 0,2640 14,5040 5,8120 20,3160

36/010/00050.00 15,7500 0,0000 2,0500 0,2640 18,0640 7,2650 25,3290

36/010/00060.00 18,9000 0,0000 2,4600 0,2640 21,6240 8,7179 30,3419

36/010/00070.00 22,0500 0,0000 2,8700 0,2640 25,1840 10,1709 35,3549

36/010/00080.00 25,2000 0,0000 3,2800 0,2640 28,7440 11,6239 40,3679

36/010/00090.00 28,3500 0,0000 3,6900 0,2640 32,3040 13,0769 45,3809
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36/010/00100.00 31,5000 0,0000 4,1000 0,2640 35,8640 14,5299 50,3939

14 gramme(s)

36/014/00019.00 5,9850 0,0000 0,7790 0,3696 7,1336 2,7607 9,8943

36/014/00019.50 6,1425 0,0000 0,7995 0,3696 7,3116 2,8333 10,1449

16 gramme(s)

36/016/00019.50 6,1425 0,0000 0,7995 0,4224 7,3644 2,8333 10,1977

36/016/00060.00 18,9000 0,0000 2,4600 0,4224 21,7824 8,7179 30,5003

20 gramme(s)

36/020/00020.00 6,3000 0,0000 0,8200 0,5280 7,6480 2,9060 10,5540

36/020/00024.50 7,7175 0,0000 1,0045 0,5280 9,2500 3,5598 12,8098

36/020/00028.00 8,8200 0,0000 1,1480 0,5280 10,4960 4,0684 14,5644

36/020/00035.00 11,0250 0,0000 1,4350 0,5280 12,9880 5,0855 18,0735

36/020/00060.00 18,9000 0,0000 2,4600 0,5280 21,8880 8,7179 30,6059

36/020/00110.00 34,6500 0,0000 4,5100 0,5280 39,6880 15,9829 55,6709

36/020/00130.00 40,9500 0,0000 5,3300 0,5280 46,8080 18,8889 65,6969

36/020/00150.00 47,2500 0,0000 6,1500 0,5280 53,9280 21,7949 75,7229

36/020/00160.00 50,4000 0,0000 6,5600 0,5280 57,4880 23,2479 80,7359

24 gramme(s)

36/024/00050.00 15,7500 0,0000 2,0500 0,6336 18,4336 7,2650 25,6986

36/024/00075.00 23,6250 0,0000 3,0750 0,6336 27,3336 10,8974 38,2310

36/024/00150.00 47,2500 0,0000 6,1500 0,6336 54,0336 21,7949 75,8285

30 gramme(s)

36/030/00005.00 1,5750 0,0000 0,2050 0,7920 2,5720 0,7265 3,2985

36/030/00024.50 7,7175 0,0000 1,0045 0,7920 9,5140 3,5598 13,0738

36/030/00029.00 9,1350 0,0000 1,1890 0,7920 11,1160 4,2137 15,3297

36/030/00195.00 61,4250 0,0000 7,9950 0,7920 70,2120 28,3333 98,5453

36/030/00210.00 66,1500 0,0000 8,6100 0,7920 75,5520 30,5128 106,0648

36/030/00230.00 72,4500 0,0000 9,4300 0,7920 82,6720 33,4188 116,0908


